All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - March 2018

Thursday 1st

Monday 5th

Tuesday 6th

Wednesday 7th

Monday 12th

Tuesday 13th

Wednesday 14th

Thursday 15th

Sunday 18th

Monday 19th

Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st

Monday 26th

Tuesday 27th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Friday 30th

Home Group
Bible Study, prayer & fellowship

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

House Of Prayer
Prayer Meeting

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Oasis @ Jean Broomans
Oasis

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

PCC

meeting

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Home Group
Prayer, Bible study & fellowship

2 Home Groups

Prayer, Bible Study & Fellowship

Home Group
Bible Study, prayer & fellowship

Fernhill Care Home
Service

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Living Room
Women's Group

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Nursing Home Communions
The Wimborne & Highgrove Nursing Homes

Oasis @ Jean Broomans
QOasis

Living Room
Women's Group

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

House Of Prayer
Prayer Meeting

Morning Prayer
9:15am in church

Home Group
Prayer, Bible study & fellowship

2 Home Groups

Prayer, Bible Study & Fellowship

Home Group
Bible Study, prayer & fellowship

Good Friday Service

11lam Hampreston School

Rob & Janet Cooper's House

The Vicarage

Wimborne

St. Mary's

Helen Master's

Ralph & Fiona Dodds House & Phil &
Maxine Keighley's House

Rob & Janet Cooper's House

Ferndown

The Vicarage, 19, Canford Bottom

Various
Wimborne

19, Canford Bottom

The Vicarage

Helen Master's

Ralph & Fiona Dodds House & Phil &
Maxine Keighley's House

Rob & Janet Cooper's House

Church Building

19:30

09:15

19:30

09:15

09:45

09:15

19:30

09:15

19:30

19:30

19:30

14:30

09:15

19:45

09:15

14:30

09:45

10:15

09:15

19:30

09:15

19:30

19:30

19:30

11:00

-21:30

- 10:00

-21:30

-10:00

-11:45

-10:00

-21:00

- 10:00

- 21:00

-21:30

-21:30

- 15:30

-10:00

-21:30

- 10:00

-15:15

-11:45

-11:45

-10:00

-21:30

- 10:00

- 21:00

-21:30

-21:30

-12:00



