All Saints Hampreston and Stapehill - March 2018

Thursday 1st	Home Group Bible Study, prayer & fellowship	Rob & Janet Cooper's House	19:30 - 21:30
Monday 5th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	House Of Prayer Prayer Meeting	The Vicarage	19:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 6th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
Wednesday 7th	Oasis @ Jean Broomans Oasis	Wimborne	09:45 - 11:45
Monday 12th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	PCC meeting	St. Mary's	19:30 - 21:00
Tuesday 13th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	Home Group Prayer, Bible study & fellowship	Helen Master's	19:30 - 21:00
Wednesday 14th	2 Home Groups	Ralph & Fiona Dodds House & Phil & Maxine Keighley's House	19:30 - 21:30
	Prayer, Bible Study & Fellowship		
Thursday 15th	Home Group Bible Study, prayer & fellowship	Rob & Janet Cooper's House	19:30 - 21:30
Sunday 18th	Fernhill Care Home Service	Ferndown	14:30 - 15:30
Monday 19th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	Living Room Women's Group	The Vicarage, 19, Canford Bottom	19:45 - 21:30
Tuesday 20th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	Nursing Home Communions The Wimborne & Highgrove Nursing Homes	Various	14:30 - 15:15
Wednesday 21st	Oasis @ Jean Broomans Oasis	Wimborne	09:45 - 11:45
	Living Room Women's Group	19, Canford Bottom	10:15 - 11:45
Monday 26th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	House Of Prayer Prayer Meeting	The Vicarage	19:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 27th	Morning Prayer 9:15am in church		09:15 - 10:00
	Home Group Prayer, Bible study & fellowship	Helen Master's	19:30 - 21:00
Wednesday 28th	2 Home Groups	Ralph & Fiona Dodds House & Phil & Maxine Keighley's House	19:30 - 21:30
	Prayer, Bible Study & Fellowship		
Thursday 29th	Home Group Bible Study, prayer & fellowship	Rob & Janet Cooper's House	19:30 - 21:30
Friday 30th	Good Friday Service 11am Hampreston School	Church Building	11:00 - 12:00